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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 35 Femin., 50m Mariposa Absoluto
21-12-2014 - 9:15 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 26.78 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Dubai (UAE) 16-12-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun16 27.57 Filipa Vilas Tiago SCP Leiria 06-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun17 27.32 Sara Francisco Cruz ADBA Leiria 06-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Sen 26.78 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Dubai (UAE) 16-12-2010

TAC-JUN98F Jun17: 30.29  /  TAC-JUN99F Jun16: 30.59  /  TAC-SEN95+VF Sen20+: 29.41  /  TAC-SEN96F Sen19: 30.00  /  TAC-
SEN97F Sen18: 30.15
Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

Absoluto

1. Ines Camacho Fernandes 97 Sporting 28.81 +0,67 605 A
2. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 28.87 +0,74 602 A
3. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Alges 29.09 +0,74 588 A
4. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 29.18 +0,72 583 A
5. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 29.45 +0,73 567 A
6. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 29.47 +0,73 566 A

FTL
7. Rita Teixeira Costa 97 Belenenses 29.48 +0,69 565 A
8. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Academica de Coimbra 29.54 +0,70 562 A

FTL
Jessica Sousa Brito 97 Portinado 29.54 +0,72 562 A

10. Adriana Daniela Castro 97 Porto 29.73 +0,72 551 A
11. Madalena Gomes Azevedo 99 Alges 29.74 +0,74 550 B
12. Marta Ferreira Rocha 99 Leixoes 30.02 +0,56 535 B
13. Graca Maria Araujo 98 Famalicao 30.07 +0,70 532 B
14. Ana Sofia Nobrega 90 Ginasio de Vila Real 30.09 +0,76 531 B

FTL
15. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Belenenses 30.19 +0,67 526 B

FTL
16. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 30.20 +0,68 526 B

FTL
17. Bruna Leal Dantas 96 Belenenses 30.22 +0,70 525 B

FTL
18. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 30.23 +0,79 524 B

FTL
19. Maria Leonor Martins 99 Aquatico Pacense 30.46 +0,76 512 B
20. Beatriz Lopes Pinto 99 Academica de Coimbra 30.57 +0,81 507 ?

Margarida Peixoto Pelaio 98 Ginasio Figueirense 30.57 +0,69 507 ?
FTL
Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 30.57 +0,64 507 ?
FTL

23. Bruna Elisabete Paulino 97 Alcobaca 30.66 +0,80 502
FTL

24. Teresa Manuela Aires 96 Sporting de Espinho 30.73 +0,84 499
FTL

25. Maria Morgado Franco 98 Portinado 30.97 +0,78 487
FTL
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 35, Femin., 50m Mariposa, Elimin, Absoluto

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

26. Catarina Rego Borges 99 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 31.11 +0,67 481
FTL

27. Ana Cristina Sousa 99 Porto 31.39 +0,73 468
FTL

28. Daniela Figueiredo Metelo 97 Academica de Coimbra 31.48 +0,74 464
FTL

Senior 95+V

1. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 28.87 +0,74 602 A
2. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 29.18 +0,72 583 A
3. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 29.47 +0,73 566 A

FTL
4. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Academica de Coimbra 29.54 +0,70 562 A

FTL
5. Ana Sofia Nobrega 90 Ginasio de Vila Real 30.09 +0,76 531 B

FTL
6. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 30.20 +0,68 526 B

FTL

Senior 96

1. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 29.45 +0,73 567 A
2. Bruna Leal Dantas 96 Belenenses 30.22 +0,70 525 B

FTL
3. Teresa Manuela Aires 96 Sporting de Espinho 30.73 +0,84 499

FTL

Senior 97

1. Ines Camacho Fernandes 97 Sporting 28.81 +0,67 605 A
2. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Alges 29.09 +0,74 588 A
3. Rita Teixeira Costa 97 Belenenses 29.48 +0,69 565 A
4. Jessica Sousa Brito 97 Portinado 29.54 +0,72 562 A
5. Adriana Daniela Castro 97 Porto 29.73 +0,72 551 A
6. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Belenenses 30.19 +0,67 526 B

FTL
7. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 30.23 +0,79 524 B

FTL
8. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 30.57 +0,64 507 ?

FTL
9. Bruna Elisabete Paulino 97 Alcobaca 30.66 +0,80 502

FTL
10. Daniela Figueiredo Metelo 97 Academica de Coimbra 31.48 +0,74 464

FTL
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 35, Femin., 50m Mariposa, Elimin

Junior 98

1. Graca Maria Araujo 98 Famalicao 30.07 +0,70 532 B
2. Margarida Peixoto Pelaio 98 Ginasio Figueirense 30.57 +0,69 507 ?

FTL
3. Maria Morgado Franco 98 Portinado 30.97 +0,78 487

FTL

Junior 99

1. Madalena Gomes Azevedo 99 Alges 29.74 +0,74 550 B
2. Marta Ferreira Rocha 99 Leixoes 30.02 +0,56 535 B
3. Maria Leonor Martins 99 Aquatico Pacense 30.46 +0,76 512 B
4. Beatriz Lopes Pinto 99 Academica de Coimbra 30.57 +0,81 507 ?
5. Catarina Rego Borges 99 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 31.11 +0,67 481

FTL
6. Ana Cristina Sousa 99 Porto 31.39 +0,73 468

FTL


